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This is a list of Asset Management Search practices that we are aware of as being active in the UK. We 

do not keep track of the Agencies. 

 

Headhunters are constantly headhunting each other, though, so the list keeps changing.   

 

We try to keep up to date with the changes, but if you do discover any errors please do let us 

know by sending us an e-mail to r.reed@godliman.net .  If you come across any other firms 

which are not listed here but you think should be, please also feel free to send us their details. 

 

 

 Company: Godliman Partners                020 7183 8860 

 Website:                www.godlimanpartners.com      

    

 Address:                80 Coleman Street, London, EC2R 5BJ 

 

 Rupert Reed Partner – C-Suite, Team Lift-outs & Acquisitions 

 Stuart Chilvers Partner – C-Suite, Distribution 

 James Smith Partner – Distribution, Multi-Asset 

 Edward Walton Partner – Fixed Income 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

 Company: Adam’s Court Partnership  020 3009 3205 

 Website:         www.adamscourtpartnership.com  

 Address:              New Broad Street House, 35 New Broad Street, London, EC2M 1NH 

 

 Willem Dudok deWitt Asset Management Consultant willem@adamscourt.com 

 Martin Godbold Asset Management Consultant  martin@adamscourt.com 

 

 

 

 Company: Armstrong International  020 7606 0002 

 Website:                        www.armstrongint.com  

 Address:                        Knightrider House, 2 Knightrider Court, London, EC4V 5AR 

 

 Matthew Osborne Consultant (Fixed Income)                               matthewo@armstrongint.com 

     

 

 

 Company: Blackwood Group                                                  020 7220 0270 

 Website:                 www.blackwoodgroup.com 

 Address:                   6 Gracechurch Street, London, EC3V OAT 

 

 Harry Chetwood Asset Management Consultant             harry.chetwood@blackwoodgroup.com 

    Martina Ashley Asset Management Consultant              martina.ashley@blackwoodgroup.com 

 Annie Doherty Asset Management Consultant                annie.doherty@blackwoodgroup.com 
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Company:  Crewdson & Partners   020 3178 4991  

Website:  www.crewdsonpartners.com 

Address:                16 Old Queen Street, London, SW1H 9HP  

 

 Giles Crewdson  Partner  

   

 

  

 Company: David Barrett Partners  020 3170 5774 

 Website:                www.davidbarrettpartners.com 

 Address:               16 Old Queen Street, London SW1H 9HP 

 

 Tory Hyndman Asset Management Consultant                thyndman@davidbarrettpartners.com 

 Marcus Hanbury Asset Management Consultant                mhanbury@davidbarrettpartners.com 

 Harriet Hyde Asset Management Consultant                    hhyde@davidbarrettpartners.com 

 

 

  

 Company:  Dore Partnership  020 7074 2400 

 Website:               www.dorepartnership.com  

 Address:               1st Floor, 52 Jermyn St, London, SW1Y 6LX, UK 

 

 Arthur Barrington-Ward Asset Management Consultant                               abw@dorepartnership.com 

 Marcus Fairhurst  Asset Management Consultant                      mfairhurst@dorepartnership.com 

 Jonathan Lang   Asset Management Consultant (COO) 

 

 

  

 Company: Egon Zehnder  020 7491 1330 

 Website:               www.egonzehnder.com 

 Address:               Devonshire House, Mayfair Place, London W1J 8AJ, UK 

 

 Laurent de Meeos Asset Management Consultant 

 Richard Murray-Bruce Asset Management Consultant 

 

  

  

 Company:  Fortunas Partners  020 7933 8750 

 Website:               www.fortunaspartners.com 

 Address:               4 Lombard Street, London, EC3V 9AA 

 

 Russell Adam Asset Management Consultant                           russell@fortunaspartners.com 

 

 

 

 Company:  Hammond Partners  020 7248 2244 

Website:               www.hammond-partners.com 

Address:                1 King Street, London, EC2V 8AU 

 

 Paul Hammond         Partner, Asset Management               paul.hammond@hammond-partners.com 

http://www.crewdsonpartners.com/
http://www.davidbarrettpartners.com/
mailto:thyndman@davidbarrettpartners.com
mailto:mhanbury@davidbarrettpartners.com
mailto:hhyde@davidbarrettpartners.com
http://www.dorepartnership.com/
mailto:abw@dorepartnership.com
mailto:mfairhurst@dorepartnership.com
http://www.egonzehnder.com/
http://www.fortunaspartners.com/
mailto:russell@fortunaspartners.com
http://www.hammond-partners.com/
mailto:paul.hammond@hammond-partners.com


   
 

Asset Management Executive Search Firms in the UK 
 

 

 
 © Godliman Partners 2018 Page 3 of 7 

 

 

 

 

 

 Company:  Hanover Search & Selection  020 7248 2244 

Website:               www.hanover-search.com 

Address:                1 King Street, London, EC2V 8AU 

 

 Paul Groarke         Head of Asset Management                         paul.groarke@hanoversearch.com 

 Christina Ratings Asset Management Consultant                christina.ratings@hanoversearch.com 

 Daniel James  Asset Management Consultant                     daniel.james@hanoversearch.com 

 

 

 

 Company: Heidrick & Struggles   020 7075 4000 

 Website:   www.heidrick.com 

 Address:   40 Argyll Street, London, W1F 7EB  

       

 Andy Smith  Asset Management       asmith@heidrick.com 

 David Harms   Asset Management Consultant      dharms@heidrick.com 

 

 

  

 Company:   Hoggett Bowers  020 7964 9100 

 Website:   www.hoggett-bowers.com 

 Address:   48 Chancery Lane London, WC2A 1JF 

 

 Andrew Stewart Asset Management Consultant               andrew.stewart@hoggett-bowers.com 

 

 

 

 Company:  Hutton Consulting  020 7187 4000 

 Website:   www.huttonconsulting.com 

 Address:   27 – 32 Old Jewry, London, EC2R 8DQ 

 

 Louisa Clarke   Asset Management Consultant                  louisa.clarke@huttonconsulting.com 

 Robin Keck   Asset Management Consultant                     robin.keck@huttonconsulting.com 

 

 

 

 Company:   Jamesbeck Global Partners  020 7368 0011   

 Website:                www.jamesbeck.com 

 Address:                17A Vicarage Gate, London, W8 4AA 

 

 Kirsty McAlpine Partner - Asset Management  kirsty@jamesbeck.com 

 Gina Peebles  Asset Management Consultant 

 Rosie Brown   Asset Management Consultant  rosie@jamesbeck.com 

 

 

http://www.hanover-search.com/
mailto:paul.groarke@hanoversearch.com
mailto:christina.ratings@hanoversearch.com
mailto:daniel.james@hanoversearch.com
http://www.heidrick.com/
mailto:asmith@heidrick.com
mailto:dharms@heidrick.com
http://www.hoggett-bowers.com/
mailto:andrew.stewart@hoggett-bowers.com
http://www.huttonconsulting.com/
mailto:louisa.clarke@huttonconsulting.com
mailto:robin.keck@huttonconsulting.com
http://www.jamesbeck.com/
mailto:kirsty@jamesbeck.com
mailto:rosie@jamesbeck.com


   
 

Asset Management Executive Search Firms in the UK 
 

 

 
 © Godliman Partners 2018 Page 4 of 7 

 

 

 

 

 

 Company:  J.D. Haspel  020 7024 9000 

 Website:                www.jdhaspel.com  
 Address:                30 King Street, London, EC2V 8EH 

 

 Robert Featherstone Partner, Asset Management                        robert.featherstone@jdhaspel.com    

 Frank Hollmeyer Partner, Asset Management                             frank.hollmeyer@jdhaspel.com 

     Harry Simons Asset Management Associate Director                   harry.simons@jdhaspel.com 

 

 

  

 Company:  Korn Ferry  020 7024 9000 

 Website:                www.kornferry.com 

 Address:                Ryder Court, 14 Ryder Street, SW1Y 6QB 

 

 Karin Barnick Wealth & Asset Management Consultant            karin.barnick@kornferry.com 

 Pascal Smith   Asset Management Consultant                           pascal.smith@kornferry.com 

  

 

  

 Company: Lockwood Gibb & Associates  020 3700 7461 

 Website:               www.lockwoodgibb.com  

 Address:               1 King Street, London EC2V 8AU 

 

 Ian Hassett Partner, Wealth Management  ianh@lockwoodgibb.com 

 

  

  

 Company:  Lutyens da CunhaHutton Associates         0776 833 

4108020 7724 4555 

 Website:               www.ldcllp.co.uk 

 Address:               6 Quebec Mews, London, W1H 7DF 

 

 

 Tanya Lutyens Asset Management Consultant                            

tanya@lutyensadvisory.com 

tanya@ldcllp.co.uk 

 Gemma da Cunha Asset Management Consultant                      

gemma@dacunhaadvisory.co.uk 

gemma@ldcllp.co.uk 

 

 

 Company:  LongWater Partners   020 7292 1740  

 Website:  www.longwaterpartners.com   

 Address:               6A Poland Street, London, W1F 8PS 

 

 Simon Gill              Asset Management Consultant                            sgill@longwaterpartners.com 
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 Company:  Montgomery Partnership         020 7464 4158 

 Website:               www.montgomerypartnership.co.uk 

 Address:               32 Threadneedle Street, London, EC2R 8AY 

 

 Marianne Montgomery Asset Management Consultant 

 Jennifer Letchet  Asset Management Consultant 

 

                      

    

    Company:  Noble Davies Search  020 7153 9854 

 Website:               www.nobledaviessearch.com 

 Address:               73 Watling Street, London, EC4M 9BJ 

 

  Jackie Noble Asset Management Consultant                                   

jackie@nobledaviessearch.com 

 

 Liz Davies  Asset Management Consultant                                        

liz@nobledaviessearch.com 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

Company:        Odgers Berndtson                020 7529 1111 

 

 Website:                www.odgers.com  

 Address:               20 Cannon Street, London, EC4M 6XD  

       

 Richard Ker Asset Management Consultant                    richard.ker@odgersberndtson.com 

 Andrew Refausse  Asset Management Consultant            andrew.refausse@odgersberndtson.com 

 

 

 

 Company:  Per Ardua Associates  020 7856 5000 

 Website:                www.per-ardua.com  

 Address:                Level 14, Tower 42, 25 Old Broad Street, London, EC2N 1HQ 

   

 Charles Harvey Asset Management Consultant  charvey@per-ardua.com  

 Simon Lowndes  Asset Management Consultant  slowndes@per-ardua.com 

 

  

 

 Company:  RAH Partners  020 7224 5345 

 Website:                www.rahpartners.com  

 Address:                33 St Christopher's Place, London, W1U 1NY 
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 Rhian-Anwen Hamill Asset Management Consultant 

 Michael Hamill Asset Management Consultant 

 Samantha Cooke Asset Management Consultant 

  

 

 

 Company:  Russell Reynolds Associates     020 7839 7788 

 Website:    www.russellreynolds.com   

 Address:   Almack House, 28 King Street, London, SW1Y 6QW 

 

 Amanda Foster  Asset Management Consultant                  amanda.foster@russellreynolds.com 

   Antje Roth  Asset Management Consultant              antje.hensel-roth@russellreynolds.com 

 Victoria Cox  Asset Management Consultant                     Victoria.Cox@russellreynolds.com 

    Benedicta Fawcett  Asset Management Consultant                             

  

 

 

  

 

 

 Company:  Sainty Hird & Partners  020 7968 4000 

 Website:                www.saintyhird.com 

 Address:                5th Floor, Burdett House, 15-16 Buckingham Street, London WC2N 6DU 

 

 Ralph Grayson Asset Management Consultant (Equities)  ralph@saintyhird.com 

 Rupert Mathieu Asset Management Consultant (Fixed Income)  rupert@saintyhird.com 

 Martin Lorigan Asset Management Consultant  martin@saintyhird.com 

 

 

     

 Company:  Sheffield Haworth  020 7968 4000 

 Website:                www.sheffieldhaworth.com 

 Address:                60 Gresham Street, London EC2V 7BB 

 

 Charles Bruce-Smythe  Asset Management Consultant                bruce-smythe@sheffieldhaworth.com 

 Andrew Thompson  Asset Management Consultant                      thompson@sheffieldhaworth.com  

 Peter Hughes  Asset Management Consultant                          hughes@sheffieldhaworth.com 

 Simon Worthington Wealth Management Consultant                 worthington@sheffieldhaworth.com 

 Elizabeth Roberts  Asset Management Consultant                          roberts@sheffieldhaworth.com 

 

     

 

 Company:  Spencer Stuart  020 7298 3333 

 Website:               www.spencerstuart.com  

 Address:               16 Connaught Place, London, W2 2ED     

  

 Chris Hart Asset Management Consultant  chart@spencerstuart.com 

 Mark Eban  Asset Management Consultant                               meban@spencerstuart.com 

 

  

http://www.russellreynolds.com/
mailto:amanda.foster@russellreynolds.com
mailto:antje.hensel-roth@russellreynolds.com
mailto:Victoria.Cox@russellreynolds.com
http://www.saintyhird.com/
mailto:ralph@saintyhird.com
mailto:rupert@saintyhird.com
mailto:martin@saintyhird.com
file://///gpl-app/godliman_partners/Marketing%20Material/Web%20Site%20Upload%20Files/Original%20Format/www.sheffieldhaworth.com
mailto:bruce-smythe@sheffieldhaworth.com
mailto:thompson@sheffieldhaworth.com
mailto:hughes@sheffieldhaworth.com
mailto:worthington@sheffieldhaworth.com
mailto:roberts@sheffieldhaworth.com
http://www.spencerstuart.com/
mailto:chart@spencerstuart.com
mailto:meban@spencerstuart.com


   
 

Asset Management Executive Search Firms in the UK 
 

 

 
 © Godliman Partners 2018 Page 7 of 7 

  

 Company: Tregrehan Partners   020 7520 9373 

 Website:               www.tregrehan.com 

 Address:               Adam House, 7 – 10 Adam Street, London, WC2N 6AA 

 

 Robert Winter Asset Management Consultant  r.winter@tregrehan.com 

  

  

 

 Company:  Valentine Thomas & Partners  020 7743 6510 

 Website:                www.valentinethomas.com 

 Address:               No 1 Cornhill, London, EC3V 3ND 

 

 Richard Valentine Asset Management Consultant                               rgv@valentinethomas.com 

 Basil Reid-Thomas Asset Management Consultant                                brt@valentinethomas.com 

 Elizabeth Williamson Asset Management Consultant                    ewilliamson@valentinethomas.com 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notes 

 

 

NB: If you find that any details on this form are incorrect (ie. that the consultant listed no longer works 

at the firm), then please send a quick e-mail letting us know to info@godliman.net. 

 

We would be keen to hear about any: 

• New Search firms not on our list; 

• Changes or additions to Consultants; 

• Incorrect e-mail addresses; 

• Incorrect phone numbers, web sites or addresses. 
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